© 2008 Silver Fox Ltd. Issue 1.0  2008/2009                                         www.silfox.com                                  Page 5
L38/50L, shown here with resistor
color-coding printed through a color
laser printer.
Legend 2-Part Labeling System
Change your ident even after installation with our 2-part wire marking system. Our A4
sheets incorporating pre-cut label strips uniquely allow you to print through any standard
laser printer, no special equipment is required. Alternatively, print our special label rolls
using our ‘Plug’N’Play’ thermal printer.
Label lengths:
 ! 20mm
 ! 30mm
 ! 50mm
Wire diameters 1mm up to 14mm.
When you choose the A4 option, Labacus Innovator Advanced/ Professional software allows
you to print resistor color-coding, color background or color text of your choice using a color
laser printer. Thermally printed labels will be black text.
Technical Data – Thermal Labels
Material Polypropylene
Testing See chart on page 16
Technical Data – Laser Labels
Material Polyester
Testing See chart on page 16
Technical Data – Clear Tubing
Material PVC
Testing See chart on page 16
Order Codes – Thermal Labels     Order Codes – Laser Labels
Product
Code
Label
Dimensions
Labels
per Roll
Unit
Qty
Colors
Available*
Product
Code
Label
Dimensions
Labels
per Sheet
Unit Qty
Colors *
Available
**
LT6/20T 5mm x 20mm 2500 1 Roll L75/20L 5mm x 20mm 75 100 Sheets
LT6/30T 5mm x 30mm 2500 1 Roll L45/30L 5mm x 30mm 45 100 Sheets
LT6/50T 5mm x 50mm 2500 1 Roll L38/50L 5mm x 50mm 38 100 Sheets
Order Codes – Clear Tubing
Product
Code
Length Insulation OD Ø Unit Qty
Product
Code
Length Insulation OD Ø Unit Qty
LT/1-2/20 20mm 1.2mm – 2.5mm 1000 pcs LT/2-4/20 20mm 2.5mm – 4.0mm 1000 pcs
LT/1-2/30 30mm 1.2mm – 2.5mm 1000 pcs LT/2-4/30 30mm 2.5mm – 4.0mm 1000 pcs
LT/1-2/50 50mm 1.2mm – 2.5mm 1000 pcs LT/2-4/50 50mm 2.5mm – 4.0mm 1000 pcs
Product
Code
Length Insulation OD Ø Unit Qty
Product
Code
Length Insulation OD Ø Unit Qty
LT/3-5/20 20mm 3.0mm – 5.0mm 1000 pcs LT/4-7/20 20mm 4.0mm – 7.0mm 1000 pcs
LT/3-5/30 30mm 3.0mm – 5.0mm 1000 pcs LT/4-7/30 30mm 4.0mm – 7.0mm 1000 pcs
LT/3-5/50 50mm 3.0mm – 5.0mm 1000 pcs LT/4-7/50 50mm 4.0mm – 7.0mm 1000 pcs
Product
Code
Length Insulation OD Ø Unit Qty
Product
Code
Length Insulation OD Ø Unit Qty
LT/6-10/20 20mm 6.0mm – 10.0mm 1000 pcs LT/10-14/20 20mm 10.0mm – 14.0mm 1000 pcs
LT/6-10/30 30mm 6.0mm – 10.0mm 1000 pcs LT/10-14/30 30mm 10.0mm – 14.0mm 1000 pcs
LT/6-10/50 50mm 6.0mm – 10.0mm 1000 pcs LT/10-14/50 50mm 10.0mm – 14.0mm 1000 pcs
* Specify color when ordering ** See note on color printing above.
A special tail allows you to pull
the ident into the 2-part tubing.
The 50mm length offers significant
benefits for longer core idents.